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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Cat Nuoto T1 Bici T2 Corsa Tempo

1 21 BONACINA MICHELE VALDIGNE TRIATHLON M 1996 SEN2M 0h12'19 (1) 0'31 1h03'20 (1) 0'33 0h49'46 (2) 2h06'31
2 60 RANZO BABILI ELIA VALDIGNE TRIATHLON M 2002 U23M 0h16'07 (15) 0'42 1h04'13 (2,+11) 0'55 0h54'40 (5) 2h16'39
3 63 RAS DIEGO F.I.TRI. M 1995 SEN2M 0h14'45 (9) 1'08 1h12'52 (6,+4) 0'46 0h49'42 (1,+1) 2h19'15
4 70 ZANENGA ANDREA GIUSEPPE TRIATHLON CREMA ASD M 1991 SEN3M 0h15'49 (10) 0'32 1h13'30 (9,+5) 0'29 0h51'22 (4,+1) 2h21'45
5 73 FORNERO ANDREA TRIVIVISPORT M 1984 SEN4M 0h17'29 (30) 1'06 1h15'03 (14,+17) 1'08 0h50'49 (3,+9) 2h25'37
6 26 CAPPA ALESSIO FERALPI TRIATHLON M 1981 MAS1M 0h15'51 (12) 0'33 1h13'34 (11,+4) 0'38 0h55'01 (6,+1) 2h25'39
7 30 VELLANO ANDREA GRANBIKE TRIATHLON M 1975 MAS2M 0h16'12 (18) 0'49 1h12'55 (7,+8) 0'38 0h58'39 (10,-1) 2h29'14
8 108 MORO CESARE TRIATHLON CREMA ASD M 1966 MAS4M 0h14'33 (5) 1'11 1h09'24 (3,+4) 0'33 1h04'36 (29,-5) 2h30'20
9 89 BONALUMI ALESSANDRO EUROPA SSD M 1974 MAS2M 0h16'05 (14) 1'03 1h13'34 (10,+7) 0'59 0h59'32 (11) 2h31'15

10 32 CONCER PAOLO NLF M 1973 MAS2M 0h14'41 (7) 0'50 1h18'20 (18,-10) 1'27 0h59'39 (12,+5) 2h34'59
11 81 SANTI LUCA F.I.TRI. M 1982 MAS1M 0h17'25 (28) 1'01 1h18'21 (19,+8) 0'46 0h57'28 (7,+7) 2h35'03
12 82 SCARINCI STEFANO LYKOS TRIATHLON TEAM M 1979 MAS1M 0h14'07 (3) 0'38 1h15'46 (15,-5) 1'30 1h03'30 (21,-2) 2h35'33
13 25 BONO DAVIDE POL.MAREMOLA M 1973 MAS2M 0h15'58 (13) 0'44 1h14'58 (13,+1) 0'27 1h03'39 (24,-2) 2h35'47
14 103 RICCA GUIDO T.D. CREMONA M 1972 MAS3M 0h22'03 (79) 1'20 1h14'31 (12,+54) 0'26 0h57'40 (8,+6) 2h36'03
15 23 CRIPPA MICHELANGELO POOL CANTU' 1999 A.S.D. M 1999 U23M 0h19'58 (59) 1'03 1h16'48 (16,+34) 1'02 0h58'18 (9,+9) 2h37'12
16 107 LUCCARDINI CLAUDIO POOL CANTU' 1999 A.S.D. M 1966 MAS4M 0h18'13 (36) 0'50 1h11'42 (5,+24) 0'48 1h05'44 (33,-8) 2h37'19
17 101 MARGARA ALESSANDRO F.I.TRI. M 1971 MAS3M 0h18'56 (43) 1'25 1h13'20 (8,+31) 0'58 1h03'26 (20,-4) 2h38'06
18 90 BROGGINI PIETRO TRI TEAM BRIANZA M 1975 MAS2M 0h18'53 (42) 0'58 1h18'06 (17,+20) 0'40 1h00'17 (15,+4) 2h38'56
19 29 FRIGERIO ALESSIO SSD NPV M 1989 SEN3M 0h17'08 (25) 0'59 1h21'17 (25,-6) 0'29 1h00'11 (14,+6) 2h40'05
20 35 COLOMBO THOMAS SKY LINE NUOTO M 1971 MAS3M 0h15'50 (11) 1'14 1h20'52 (23,-7) 0'30 1h01'58 (17,+1) 2h40'25
21 31 GALLO FEDERICO SAVONA TRIATHLON M 1989 SEN3M 0h12'59 (2) 0'33 1h22'28 (28,-15) 0'36 1h04'04 (27,-4) 2h40'42
22 27 CASI ALESSIO VIS CORTONA WEBKORNER M 1983 SEN4M 0h17'38 (32) 0'31 1h19'37 (21,+2) 0'33 1h02'32 (19,-3) 2h40'53
23 43 GENNESI ALESSANDRO POLISPORTIVA LOSA M 1972 MAS3M 0h21'25 (72) 1'08 1h10'36 (4,+58) 0'33 1h07'20 (38,-11) 2h41'04
24 98 GATTI STEFANO KINO - MANA M 1969 MAS3M 0h16'35 (21) 1'38 1h21'16 (24,-4) 0'49 1h02'22 (18,+4) 2h42'42
25 71 CUCCHI FRANCESCO GALILEO TRIATHLON M 1987 SEN4M 0h16'14 (19) 1'14 1h22'03 (27,-10) 0'40 1h03'41 (25,+1) 2h43'54
26 76 BELLADONNA GIORGIO DIAMOND TRI FREETIME M 1980 MAS1M 0h14'44 (8) 1'21 1h25'48 (33,-20) 0'52 1h03'32 (22,+3) 2h46'20
27 22 BARAZZUOL FILIPPO GRANBIKE TRIATHLON M 1989 SEN3M 0h14'34 (6) 0'35 1h18'27 (20,-9) 1'45 1h12'53 (51,-11) 2h48'17
28 87 BERNABE' LORENZO TRI RACE ROCK TEAM M 1976 MAS2M 0h16'51 (22) 1'42 1h23'22 (30,-1) 1'19 1h05'05 (31,+3) 2h48'22
29 61 BRUNO ANDREA GRANBIKE TRIATHLON M 1995 SEN2M 0h17'12 (27) 1'10 1h19'51 (22,+1) 0'37 1h09'39 (43,-6) 2h48'30
30 84 VALENTINI ANDREA F.I.TRI. M 1980 MAS1M 0h14'09 (4) 1'14 1h33'09 (48,-31) 0'29 1h01'13 (16,+5) 2h50'16
31 93 FERRO ROBERTO SAVONA TRIATHLON M 1974 MAS2M 0h19'06 (45) 0'17 1h22'59 (29,+7) 0'39 1h07'23 (39,-1) 2h50'26
32 85 AVERONO LUCA IRONBIELLA M 1976 MAS2M 0h20'04 (61) 0'56 1h24'55 (31,+20) 0'56 1h05'36 (32,+2) 2h52'29
33 47 CAUTERUCCIO ANDREA GIUSEPPE ALESSAND CUS PROPATRIA MILANO TRIATHLON M 1979 MAS1M 0h19'34 (53) 0'55 1h25'31 (32,+13) 0'34 1h05'58 (35) 2h52'34
34 96 CAVALLANTE CLAUDIO F.I.TRI. M 1969 MAS3M 0h20'06 (62) 1'30 1h26'54 (36,+26) 1'10 1h03'34 (23,+2) 2h53'15
35 38 PERLO DAVIDE GRANBIKE TRIATHLON M 1989 SEN3M 0h16'20 (20) 0'59 1h26'03 (34,-15) 0'37 1h10'03 (46,-3) 2h54'03
36 45 RODA WALTER DIAMOND TRI FREETIME M 1966 MAS4M 0h16'11 (17) 1'36 1h21'24 (26,-6) 1'05 1h14'55 (57,-9) 2h55'14
37 6 ✱NARDI ELISA F 1979 MAS1F 0h20'25 (67) 1'32 1h27'49 (37,+23) 0'40 1h04'55 (30,+1) 2h55'23
38 28 LUPI ROBERTO EMPOLI TRIATHLON M 1973 MAS2M 0h21'15 (71) 1'06 1h33'23 (49,+16) 0'48 1h00'02 (13,+12) 2h56'35
39 40 BERGADANO GIULIO GRANBIKE TRIATHLON M 1992 SEN3M 0h18'28 (40) 1'05 1h30'03 (41,+3) 0'44 1h08'38 (41,-2) 2h59'01
40 69 TRAVERSO GIACOMO F.I.TRI. M 1991 SEN3M 0h16'10 (16) 2'23 1h37'13 (57,-26) 0'50 1h04'30 (28,+11) 3h01'07
41 77 BORDI STEFANO A.S.D. 3T M 1982 MAS1M 0h19'19 (49) 1'01 1h30'50 (43) 0'38 1h09'25 (42,+4) 3h01'14
42 49 CANTARUTTI LAMBERTO SAI FRECCE BIANCHE M 2003 JUNM 0h18'50 (41) 0'44 1h31'38 (46,-5) 0'32 1h09'46 (44,+2) 3h01'33
43 36 BERLINGERI STEFANO SAVONA TRIATHLON M 1979 MAS1M 0h19'54 (58) 1'44 1h28'10 (38,+20) 0'46 1h10'57 (47,-3) 3h01'33
44 34 FERRARA ANGELO POL.MAREMOLA M 1973 MAS2M 0h20'07 (63) 0'56 1h28'37 (40,+17) 0'48 1h11'03 (48,-5) 3h01'33
45 72 DEMONTIS EDOARDO LIVORNO TRIATHLON M 1984 SEN4M 0h17'40 (33) 1'24 1h36'36 (55,-17) 1'19 1h06'50 (36,+7) 3h03'51
46 92 CUSIMANO FABIO OLONA 1894 M 1973 MAS2M 0h18'07 (35) 0'51 1h31'09 (44,-11) 1'44 1h12'04 (50) 3h03'57
47 1 ✱DORSI PATRIZIA PIACENZATRIVITTORINO F 1973 MAS2F 0h20'02 (60) 1'05 1h34'11 (52,+7) 0'40 1h09'48 (45,+1) 3h05'48
48 83 SIOLI MARCO CROCERA M 1979 MAS1M 0h18'23 (38) 1'11 1h30'16 (42,-2) 0'58 1h15'18 (59,-5) 3h06'07
49 50 PERRA CHRISTIAN UNA TRIATHLON TEAM M 1971 MAS3M 0h23'04 (81) 1'21 1h26'45 (35,+33) 1'15 1h14'14 (54,-2) 3h06'42
50 39 MANCINI CRISTIAN KINO - MANA M 1975 MAS2M 0h16'57 (24) 1'14 1h31'33 (45,-18) 1'02 1h17'48 (63,-8) 3h08'36
51 109 RIZZI PATRICK TRIBO M 1967 MAS4M 0h20'22 (66) 0'58 1h42'57 (61,-4) 1'10 1h03'44 (26,+11) 3h09'13
52 33 BAGNIS LORENZO CUNEO 1198 TRITEAM M 1977 MAS2M 0h17'11 (26) 1'39 1h36'45 (56,-19) 1'33 1h13'46 (52,+2) 3h10'56
53 42 MIGNONE FEDERICO SAVONA TRIATHLON M 1987 SEN4M 0h19'44 (56) 1'47 1h34'00 (51,+10) 1'36 1h13'54 (53) 3h11'03
54 95 SBARRA AGOSTINO TRI EVOLUTION M 1973 MAS2M 0h23'05 (82) 1'56 1h37'21 (58,+25) 1'00 1h07'40 (40,+3) 3h11'04
55 65 GALLIANI GIACOMO MMTT M 1992 SEN3M 0h27'12 (89) 1'43 1h33'54 (50,+31) 1'05 1h11'26 (49,+3) 3h15'21
56 104 SIMONE ANGELO FDM TRI M 1972 MAS3M 0h16'53 (23) 1'25 1h50'44 (68,-42) 0'50 1h07'16 (37,+9) 3h17'10
57 110 TRAVAINI DARIO SPORTEGO TEAM M 1967 MAS4M 0h19'43 (55) 1'40 1h28'20 (39,+19) 0'54 1h28'03 (73,-16) 3h18'42
58 48 BERTINI PAOLO ASD TEAM HIBISCUS M 1962 MAS5M 0h19'08 (48) 2'16 1h35'26 (53,+4) 1'52 1h20'30 (64,-3) 3h19'15
59 54 BARRAJA WALTHER SPORT 64 M 1972 MAS3M 0h19'08 (47) 1'25 1h40'27 (59,-8) 1'10 1h17'29 (62,-3) 3h19'40
60 88 BOGETTO STEFANO DIAMOND TRI FREETIME M 1974 MAS2M 0h19'53 (57) 2'13 1h42'17 (60,+4) 1'00 1h14'53 (55,+1) 3h20'18
61 41 PONTOGLIO ALBERTO 707 M 1971 MAS3M 0h21'29 (74) 0'28 1h32'44 (47,+17) 1'23 1h27'36 (71,-12) 3h23'41
62 78 GALLOCCHIO CRISTIAN VALBOSSA TRIATHLON M 1982 MAS1M 0h21'01 (70) 1'34 1h45'37 (64,+7) 1'24 1h14'54 (56,+1) 3h24'32
63 94 GATTI CARLO F.I.TRI. M 1974 MAS2M 0h25'26 (87) 1'59 1h53'29 (70,+13) 0'55 1h05'51 (34,+10) 3h27'41
64 111 TREMEA FLAVIO VALBOSSA TRIATHLON M 1962 MAS5M 0h24'58 (86) 2'53 1h44'30 (62,+19) 1'08 1h16'41 (61,+4) 3h30'12
65 5 ✱DELLA CASA MARTINA F.I.TRI. F 1988 SEN3F 0h17'34 (31) 1'36 1h57'08 (73,-34) 0'55 1h14'58 (58,+4) 3h32'12
66 51 SILVAN ANDREA VTT M 1978 MAS1M 0h18'25 (39) 1'03 1h48'48 (67,-26) 1'22 1h22'41 (68,-2) 3h32'21
67 102 REDAELLI ANGELO F.I.TRI. M 1968 MAS3M 0h25'50 (88) 2'07 1h35'48 (54,+28) 1'25 1h28'44 (74,-8) 3h33'57
68 106 FONTANA FABRIZIO NLF M 1967 MAS4M 0h19'07 (46) 1'46 1h48'18 (66,-15) 1'11 1h27'45 (72,-1) 3h38'09
69 52 RODOLFI MARCO CUS PROPATRIA MILANO TRIATHLON M 1969 MAS3M 0h17'27 (29) 1'08 1h45'09 (63,-29) 1'30 1h33'59 (79,-9) 3h39'15
70 97 FORNER MAURO TEAM DIECIELODE TORINO M 1970 MAS3M 0h20'26 (69) 1'41 1h56'36 (72,-5) 0'50 1h21'49 (67,+2) 3h41'24
71 79 PARDINI ROGER ESCAPE TUSCANY TRIAT M 1980 MAS1M 0h19'02 (44) 1'48 1h55'30 (71,-21) 0'58 1h26'38 (70,-1) 3h43'58
72 68 TOMMASI EDOARDO F.I.TRI. M 1991 SEN3M 0h21'57 (78) 2'47 2h02'20 (75,+7) 1'29 1h20'48 (65,+2) 3h49'22
73 58 CARPI PAOLO MAURIZIO 707 M 1963 MAS4M 0h23'41 (84) 1'47 1h50'48 (69,+15) 1'33 1h33'01 (77,-2) 3h50'52
74 53 RATTO CLAUDIO GRANBIKE TRIATHLON M 1965 MAS4M 0h20'25 (68) 1'51 1h45'43 (65,+5) 1'55 1h41'00 (83,-8) 3h50'56
75 80 RAMELLA POLLONE ANDREA VALDIGNE TRIATHLON M 1980 MAS1M 0h34'46 (90) 1'31 1h59'49 (74,+8) 1'17 1h15'41 (60,+8) 3h53'06
76 105 BELLINA ORESTE TRIATHLON CREMONA ST M 1965 MAS4M 0h19'38 (54) 2'01 2h09'44 (81,-16) 0'42 1h21'26 (66,+3) 3h53'33
77 44 IANNONE MASSIMO RUNNERS SALO' M 1973 MAS2M 0h21'36 (76) 1'27 2h06'53 (77,-4) 0'58 1h25'32 (69,-1) 3h56'28
78 2 ✱GILIOLI VIOLA DOROTEA SAI FRECCE BIANCHE F 1997 SEN2F 0h19'31 (52) 0'47 2h09'09 (79,-31) 1'28 1h30'56 (76,-1) 4h01'54
79 62 PENNISI ROBERTO F.I.TRI. M 1997 SEN2M 0h21'34 (75) 1'49 2h06'11 (76,-1) 1'07 1h33'50 (78,-4) 4h04'32
80 91 COSTA ALESSIO F.I.TRI. M 1973 MAS2M 0h21'48 (77) 2'23 2h12'01 (84,-6) 0'43 1h29'52 (75,+2) 4h06'49
81 57 PAGANELLI GIANNI ESSECI M 1970 MAS3M 0h19'24 (51) 1'28 2h08'40 (78,-25) 1'31 1h41'03 (84,-3) 4h12'08
82 55 PITTONI GIANCARLO ROAD RUNNERS M 1951 MAS7M 0h20'11 (64) 2'39 2h09'45 (82,-8) 0'32 1h40'27 (82,-2) 4h13'37
83 99 LILLO SEBASTIEN F.I.TRI. M 1970 MAS3M 0h23'52 (85) 3'01 2h09'16 (80,+2) 1'16 1h38'30 (81,+1) 4h15'57
84 75 MANGINI MARCO FIRENZE TRI M 1983 SEN4M 0h20'19 (65) 2'33 2h25'59 (85,-12) 2'24 1h35'18 (80,+1) 4h26'35
85 56 ZUFFO MARCO SAI FRECCE BIANCHE M 1965 MAS4M 0h21'26 (73) 2'14 2h11'14 (83,-4) 1'21 1h51'29 (85,-4) 4h27'45
86 4 ✱IABICHELLA LUISELLA ROAD RUNNERS F 1955 MAS6F 0h22'30 (80) 1'59 2h26'12 (86,-6) 1'18 1h54'56 (86) 4h46'58
87 3 ✱SPOTTI ANNA CUS PARMA ASD F 1972 MAS3F 0h23'20 (83) 2'02 3h16'19 (87,-4) 0'45 2h18'34 (87) 6h01'02

DNF - Ritirati (6)
DNF 86 BACCI GIACOMO F.I.TRI. M 1974 MAS2M Ritirato
DNF 67 SALOMONE MATTEO AIRONE TRIATHLON M 1988 SEN3M Ritirato
DNF 37 SELLONE ALESSANDRO GRANBIKE TRIATHLON M 1970 MAS3M Ritirato
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DNF 74 LANGORIO RICCARDO F.I.TRI. M 1986 SEN4M 0h19'20 (50) 1'16 Ritirato
DNF 24 BARONI JACOPO FDM TRI M 1979 MAS1M 0h18'20 (37) 1'02 Ritirato
DNF 46 PESCATORI CESARE CUS PARMA ASD M 1983 SEN4M 0h17'45 (34) 0'42 Ritirato
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1 6 NARDI ELISA F 1979 MAS1F 0h20'25 (4) 1'32 1h27'49 (1,+3) 0'40 1h04'55 (1) 2h55'23
2 1 DORSI PATRIZIA PIACENZATRIVITTORINO F 1973 MAS2F 0h20'02 (3) 1'05 1h34'11 (2,+1) 0'40 1h09'48 (2) 3h05'48
3 5 DELLA CASA MARTINA F.I.TRI. F 1988 SEN3F 0h17'34 (1) 1'36 1h57'08 (3,-2) 0'55 1h14'58 (3) 3h32'12
4 2 GILIOLI VIOLA DOROTEA SAI FRECCE BIANCHE F 1997 SEN2F 0h19'31 (2) 0'47 2h09'09 (4,-2) 1'28 1h30'56 (4) 4h01'54
5 4 IABICHELLA LUISELLA ROAD RUNNERS F 1955 MAS6F 0h22'30 (5) 1'59 2h26'12 (5) 1'18 1h54'56 (5) 4h46'58
6 3 SPOTTI ANNA CUS PARMA ASD F 1972 MAS3F 0h23'20 (6) 2'02 3h16'19 (6) 0'45 2h18'34 (6) 6h01'02
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Cat Nuoto T1 Bici T2 Corsa Tempo

1 21 BONACINA MICHELE VALDIGNE TRIATHLON M 1996 SEN2M 0h12'19 (1) 0'31 1h03'20 (1) 0'33 0h49'46 (2) 2h06'31
2 60 RANZO BABILI ELIA VALDIGNE TRIATHLON M 2002 U23M 0h16'07 (15) 0'42 1h04'13 (2,+11) 0'55 0h54'40 (5) 2h16'39
3 63 RAS DIEGO F.I.TRI. M 1995 SEN2M 0h14'45 (9) 1'08 1h12'52 (6,+4) 0'46 0h49'42 (1,+1) 2h19'15
4 70 ZANENGA ANDREA GIUSEPPE TRIATHLON CREMA ASD M 1991 SEN3M 0h15'49 (10) 0'32 1h13'30 (9,+5) 0'29 0h51'22 (4,+1) 2h21'45
5 73 FORNERO ANDREA TRIVIVISPORT M 1984 SEN4M 0h17'29 (30) 1'06 1h15'03 (14,+17) 1'08 0h50'49 (3,+9) 2h25'37
6 26 CAPPA ALESSIO FERALPI TRIATHLON M 1981 MAS1M 0h15'51 (12) 0'33 1h13'34 (10,+4) 0'38 0h55'01 (6,+1) 2h25'39
7 30 VELLANO ANDREA GRANBIKE TRIATHLON M 1975 MAS2M 0h16'12 (18) 0'49 1h12'55 (7,+8) 0'38 0h58'39 (10,-1) 2h29'14
8 108 MORO CESARE TRIATHLON CREMA ASD M 1966 MAS4M 0h14'33 (5) 1'11 1h09'24 (3,+4) 0'33 1h04'36 (29,-5) 2h30'20
9 89 BONALUMI ALESSANDRO EUROPA SSD M 1974 MAS2M 0h16'05 (14) 1'03 1h13'34 (11,+7) 0'59 0h59'32 (11) 2h31'15

10 32 CONCER PAOLO NLF M 1973 MAS2M 0h14'41 (7) 0'50 1h18'20 (18,-10) 1'27 0h59'39 (12,+5) 2h34'59
11 81 SANTI LUCA F.I.TRI. M 1982 MAS1M 0h17'25 (28) 1'01 1h18'21 (19,+8) 0'46 0h57'28 (7,+7) 2h35'03
12 82 SCARINCI STEFANO LYKOS TRIATHLON TEAM M 1979 MAS1M 0h14'07 (3) 0'38 1h15'46 (15,-5) 1'30 1h03'30 (21,-2) 2h35'33
13 25 BONO DAVIDE POL.MAREMOLA M 1973 MAS2M 0h15'58 (13) 0'44 1h14'58 (13,+1) 0'27 1h03'39 (24,-2) 2h35'47
14 103 RICCA GUIDO T.D. CREMONA M 1972 MAS3M 0h22'03 (75) 1'20 1h14'31 (12,+50) 0'26 0h57'40 (8,+6) 2h36'03
15 23 CRIPPA MICHELANGELO POOL CANTU' 1999 A.S.D. M 1999 U23M 0h19'58 (57) 1'03 1h16'48 (16,+32) 1'02 0h58'18 (9,+9) 2h37'12
16 107 LUCCARDINI CLAUDIO POOL CANTU' 1999 A.S.D. M 1966 MAS4M 0h18'13 (35) 0'50 1h11'42 (5,+24) 0'48 1h05'44 (32,-8) 2h37'19
17 101 MARGARA ALESSANDRO F.I.TRI. M 1971 MAS3M 0h18'56 (42) 1'25 1h13'20 (8,+29) 0'58 1h03'26 (20,-4) 2h38'06
18 90 BROGGINI PIETRO TRI TEAM BRIANZA M 1975 MAS2M 0h18'53 (41) 0'58 1h18'06 (17,+19) 0'40 1h00'17 (15,+4) 2h38'56
19 29 FRIGERIO ALESSIO SSD NPV M 1989 SEN3M 0h17'08 (25) 0'59 1h21'17 (25,-6) 0'29 1h00'11 (14,+6) 2h40'05
20 35 COLOMBO THOMAS SKY LINE NUOTO M 1971 MAS3M 0h15'50 (11) 1'14 1h20'52 (23,-7) 0'30 1h01'58 (17,+1) 2h40'25
21 31 GALLO FEDERICO SAVONA TRIATHLON M 1989 SEN3M 0h12'59 (2) 0'33 1h22'28 (28,-15) 0'36 1h04'04 (27,-4) 2h40'42
22 27 CASI ALESSIO VIS CORTONA WEBKORNER M 1983 SEN4M 0h17'38 (31) 0'31 1h19'37 (21,+2) 0'33 1h02'32 (19,-3) 2h40'53
23 43 GENNESI ALESSANDRO POLISPORTIVA LOSA M 1972 MAS3M 0h21'25 (68) 1'08 1h10'36 (4,+54) 0'33 1h07'20 (37,-11) 2h41'04
24 98 GATTI STEFANO KINO - MANA M 1969 MAS3M 0h16'35 (21) 1'38 1h21'16 (24,-4) 0'49 1h02'22 (18,+4) 2h42'42
25 71 CUCCHI FRANCESCO GALILEO TRIATHLON M 1987 SEN4M 0h16'14 (19) 1'14 1h22'03 (27,-10) 0'40 1h03'41 (25,+1) 2h43'54
26 76 BELLADONNA GIORGIO DIAMOND TRI FREETIME M 1980 MAS1M 0h14'44 (8) 1'21 1h25'48 (33,-20) 0'52 1h03'32 (22,+3) 2h46'20
27 22 BARAZZUOL FILIPPO GRANBIKE TRIATHLON M 1989 SEN3M 0h14'34 (6) 0'35 1h18'27 (20,-9) 1'45 1h12'53 (49,-11) 2h48'17
28 87 BERNABE' LORENZO TRI RACE ROCK TEAM M 1976 MAS2M 0h16'51 (22) 1'42 1h23'22 (30,-1) 1'19 1h05'05 (30,+3) 2h48'22
29 61 BRUNO ANDREA GRANBIKE TRIATHLON M 1995 SEN2M 0h17'12 (27) 1'10 1h19'51 (22,+1) 0'37 1h09'39 (42,-6) 2h48'30
30 84 VALENTINI ANDREA F.I.TRI. M 1980 MAS1M 0h14'09 (4) 1'14 1h33'09 (47,-31) 0'29 1h01'13 (16,+5) 2h50'16
31 93 FERRO ROBERTO SAVONA TRIATHLON M 1974 MAS2M 0h19'06 (44) 0'17 1h22'59 (29,+6) 0'39 1h07'23 (38,-1) 2h50'26
32 85 AVERONO LUCA IRONBIELLA M 1976 MAS2M 0h20'04 (58) 0'56 1h24'55 (31,+18) 0'56 1h05'36 (31,+2) 2h52'29
33 47 CAUTERUCCIO ANDREA GIUSEPPE ALESSAND CUS PROPATRIA MILANO TRIATHLON M 1979 MAS1M 0h19'34 (51) 0'55 1h25'31 (32,+11) 0'34 1h05'58 (34) 2h52'34
34 96 CAVALLANTE CLAUDIO F.I.TRI. M 1969 MAS3M 0h20'06 (59) 1'30 1h26'54 (36,+23) 1'10 1h03'34 (23,+2) 2h53'15
35 38 PERLO DAVIDE GRANBIKE TRIATHLON M 1989 SEN3M 0h16'20 (20) 0'59 1h26'03 (34,-15) 0'37 1h10'03 (44,-3) 2h54'03
36 45 RODA WALTER DIAMOND TRI FREETIME M 1966 MAS4M 0h16'11 (17) 1'36 1h21'24 (26,-6) 1'05 1h14'55 (55,-9) 2h55'14
37 28 LUPI ROBERTO EMPOLI TRIATHLON M 1973 MAS2M 0h21'15 (67) 1'06 1h33'23 (48,+14) 0'48 1h00'02 (13,+11) 2h56'35
38 40 BERGADANO GIULIO GRANBIKE TRIATHLON M 1992 SEN3M 0h18'28 (39) 1'05 1h30'03 (40,+3) 0'44 1h08'38 (40,-1) 2h59'01
39 69 TRAVERSO GIACOMO F.I.TRI. M 1991 SEN3M 0h16'10 (16) 2'23 1h37'13 (55,-24) 0'50 1h04'30 (28,+10) 3h01'07
40 77 BORDI STEFANO A.S.D. 3T M 1982 MAS1M 0h19'19 (48) 1'01 1h30'50 (42,-1) 0'38 1h09'25 (41,+4) 3h01'14
41 49 CANTARUTTI LAMBERTO SAI FRECCE BIANCHE M 2003 JUNM 0h18'50 (40) 0'44 1h31'38 (45,-5) 0'32 1h09'46 (43,+2) 3h01'33
42 36 BERLINGERI STEFANO SAVONA TRIATHLON M 1979 MAS1M 0h19'54 (56) 1'44 1h28'10 (37,+18) 0'46 1h10'57 (45,-3) 3h01'33
43 34 FERRARA ANGELO POL.MAREMOLA M 1973 MAS2M 0h20'07 (60) 0'56 1h28'37 (39,+15) 0'48 1h11'03 (46,-5) 3h01'33
44 72 DEMONTIS EDOARDO LIVORNO TRIATHLON M 1984 SEN4M 0h17'40 (32) 1'24 1h36'36 (53,-15) 1'19 1h06'50 (35,+6) 3h03'51
45 92 CUSIMANO FABIO OLONA 1894 M 1973 MAS2M 0h18'07 (34) 0'51 1h31'09 (43,-10) 1'44 1h12'04 (48) 3h03'57
46 83 SIOLI MARCO CROCERA M 1979 MAS1M 0h18'23 (37) 1'11 1h30'16 (41,-3) 0'58 1h15'18 (56,-4) 3h06'07
47 50 PERRA CHRISTIAN UNA TRIATHLON TEAM M 1971 MAS3M 0h23'04 (76) 1'21 1h26'45 (35,+30) 1'15 1h14'14 (52,-1) 3h06'42
48 39 MANCINI CRISTIAN KINO - MANA M 1975 MAS2M 0h16'57 (24) 1'14 1h31'33 (44,-18) 1'02 1h17'48 (60,-7) 3h08'36
49 109 RIZZI PATRICK TRIBO M 1967 MAS4M 0h20'22 (63) 0'58 1h42'57 (59,-5) 1'10 1h03'44 (26,+11) 3h09'13
50 33 BAGNIS LORENZO CUNEO 1198 TRITEAM M 1977 MAS2M 0h17'11 (26) 1'39 1h36'45 (54,-17) 1'33 1h13'46 (50,+2) 3h10'56
51 42 MIGNONE FEDERICO SAVONA TRIATHLON M 1987 SEN4M 0h19'44 (54) 1'47 1h34'00 (50,+9) 1'36 1h13'54 (51) 3h11'03
52 95 SBARRA AGOSTINO TRI EVOLUTION M 1973 MAS2M 0h23'05 (77) 1'56 1h37'21 (56,+22) 1'00 1h07'40 (39,+3) 3h11'04
53 65 GALLIANI GIACOMO MMTT M 1992 SEN3M 0h27'12 (83) 1'43 1h33'54 (49,+27) 1'05 1h11'26 (47,+3) 3h15'21
54 104 SIMONE ANGELO FDM TRI M 1972 MAS3M 0h16'53 (23) 1'25 1h50'44 (66,-40) 0'50 1h07'16 (36,+9) 3h17'10
55 110 TRAVAINI DARIO SPORTEGO TEAM M 1967 MAS4M 0h19'43 (53) 1'40 1h28'20 (38,+16) 0'54 1h28'03 (70,-15) 3h18'42
56 48 BERTINI PAOLO ASD TEAM HIBISCUS M 1962 MAS5M 0h19'08 (47) 2'16 1h35'26 (51,+3) 1'52 1h20'30 (61,-3) 3h19'15
57 54 BARRAJA WALTHER SPORT 64 M 1972 MAS3M 0h19'08 (46) 1'25 1h40'27 (57,-8) 1'10 1h17'29 (59,-3) 3h19'40
58 88 BOGETTO STEFANO DIAMOND TRI FREETIME M 1974 MAS2M 0h19'53 (55) 2'13 1h42'17 (58,+2) 1'00 1h14'53 (53,+1) 3h20'18
59 41 PONTOGLIO ALBERTO 707 M 1971 MAS3M 0h21'29 (70) 0'28 1h32'44 (46,+14) 1'23 1h27'36 (68,-12) 3h23'41
60 78 GALLOCCHIO CRISTIAN VALBOSSA TRIATHLON M 1982 MAS1M 0h21'01 (66) 1'34 1h45'37 (62,+5) 1'24 1h14'54 (54,+1) 3h24'32
61 94 GATTI CARLO F.I.TRI. M 1974 MAS2M 0h25'26 (81) 1'59 1h53'29 (68,+10) 0'55 1h05'51 (33,+9) 3h27'41
62 111 TREMEA FLAVIO VALBOSSA TRIATHLON M 1962 MAS5M 0h24'58 (80) 2'53 1h44'30 (60,+15) 1'08 1h16'41 (58,+4) 3h30'12
63 51 SILVAN ANDREA VTT M 1978 MAS1M 0h18'25 (38) 1'03 1h48'48 (65,-25) 1'22 1h22'41 (65,-1) 3h32'21
64 102 REDAELLI ANGELO F.I.TRI. M 1968 MAS3M 0h25'50 (82) 2'07 1h35'48 (52,+24) 1'25 1h28'44 (71,-7) 3h33'57
65 106 FONTANA FABRIZIO NLF M 1967 MAS4M 0h19'07 (45) 1'46 1h48'18 (64,-15) 1'11 1h27'45 (69) 3h38'09
66 52 RODOLFI MARCO CUS PROPATRIA MILANO TRIATHLON M 1969 MAS3M 0h17'27 (29) 1'08 1h45'09 (61,-27) 1'30 1h33'59 (75,-8) 3h39'15
67 97 FORNER MAURO TEAM DIECIELODE TORINO M 1970 MAS3M 0h20'26 (65) 1'41 1h56'36 (70,-6) 0'50 1h21'49 (64,+2) 3h41'24
68 79 PARDINI ROGER ESCAPE TUSCANY TRIAT M 1980 MAS1M 0h19'02 (43) 1'48 1h55'30 (69,-20) 0'58 1h26'38 (67,-1) 3h43'58
69 68 TOMMASI EDOARDO F.I.TRI. M 1991 SEN3M 0h21'57 (74) 2'47 2h02'20 (72,+5) 1'29 1h20'48 (62,+2) 3h49'22
70 58 CARPI PAOLO MAURIZIO 707 M 1963 MAS4M 0h23'41 (78) 1'47 1h50'48 (67,+11) 1'33 1h33'01 (73,-2) 3h50'52
71 53 RATTO CLAUDIO GRANBIKE TRIATHLON M 1965 MAS4M 0h20'25 (64) 1'51 1h45'43 (63,+3) 1'55 1h41'00 (79,-7) 3h50'56
72 80 RAMELLA POLLONE ANDREA VALDIGNE TRIATHLON M 1980 MAS1M 0h34'46 (84) 1'31 1h59'49 (71,+6) 1'17 1h15'41 (57,+7) 3h53'06
73 105 BELLINA ORESTE TRIATHLON CREMONA ST M 1965 MAS4M 0h19'38 (52) 2'01 2h09'44 (77,-15) 0'42 1h21'26 (63,+2) 3h53'33
74 44 IANNONE MASSIMO RUNNERS SALO' M 1973 MAS2M 0h21'36 (72) 1'27 2h06'53 (74,-4) 0'58 1h25'32 (66,-1) 3h56'28
75 62 PENNISI ROBERTO F.I.TRI. M 1997 SEN2M 0h21'34 (71) 1'49 2h06'11 (73,-1) 1'07 1h33'50 (74,-3) 4h04'32
76 91 COSTA ALESSIO F.I.TRI. M 1973 MAS2M 0h21'48 (73) 2'23 2h12'01 (80,-6) 0'43 1h29'52 (72,+2) 4h06'49
77 57 PAGANELLI GIANNI ESSECI M 1970 MAS3M 0h19'24 (50) 1'28 2h08'40 (75,-23) 1'31 1h41'03 (80,-3) 4h12'08
78 55 PITTONI GIANCARLO ROAD RUNNERS M 1951 MAS7M 0h20'11 (61) 2'39 2h09'45 (78,-8) 0'32 1h40'27 (78,-2) 4h13'37
79 99 LILLO SEBASTIEN F.I.TRI. M 1970 MAS3M 0h23'52 (79) 3'01 2h09'16 (76) 1'16 1h38'30 (77,+1) 4h15'57
80 75 MANGINI MARCO FIRENZE TRI M 1983 SEN4M 0h20'19 (62) 2'33 2h25'59 (81,-12) 2'24 1h35'18 (76,+1) 4h26'35
81 56 ZUFFO MARCO SAI FRECCE BIANCHE M 1965 MAS4M 0h21'26 (69) 2'14 2h11'14 (79,-4) 1'21 1h51'29 (81,-4) 4h27'45

DNF - Ritirati (6)
DNF 86 BACCI GIACOMO F.I.TRI. M 1974 MAS2M Ritirato
DNF 67 SALOMONE MATTEO AIRONE TRIATHLON M 1988 SEN3M Ritirato
DNF 37 SELLONE ALESSANDRO GRANBIKE TRIATHLON M 1970 MAS3M Ritirato
DNF 74 LANGORIO RICCARDO F.I.TRI. M 1986 SEN4M 0h19'20 (49) 1'16 Ritirato
DNF 24 BARONI JACOPO FDM TRI M 1979 MAS1M 0h18'20 (36) 1'02 Ritirato
DNF 46 PESCATORI CESARE CUS PARMA ASD M 1983 SEN4M 0h17'45 (33) 0'42 Ritirato
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Nuoto T1 Bici T2 Corsa Tempo

JUNM (1)

1 49 CANTARUTTI LAMBERTO SAI FRECCE BIANCHE M 2003 0h18'50 (1) 0'44 1h31'38 (1,+1) 0'32 1h09'46 (1,+1) 3h01'33

U23M (2)

1 60 RANZO BABILI ELIA VALDIGNE TRIATHLON M 2002 0h16'07 (1) 0'42 1h04'13 (1,+1) 0'55 0h54'40 (1,+1) 2h16'39

2 23 CRIPPA MICHELANGELO POOL CANTU' 1999 A.S.D. M 1999 0h19'58 (2) 1'03 1h16'48 (2,+2) 1'02 0h58'18 (2,+2) 2h37'12

SEN2M (4)

1 21 BONACINA MICHELE VALDIGNE TRIATHLON M 1996 0h12'19 (1) 0'31 1h03'20 (1,+1) 0'33 0h49'46 (2,+1) 2h06'31
2 63 RAS DIEGO F.I.TRI. M 1995 0h14'45 (2) 1'08 1h12'52 (2,+2) 0'46 0h49'42 (1,+2) 2h19'15
3 61 BRUNO ANDREA GRANBIKE TRIATHLON M 1995 0h17'12 (3) 1'10 1h19'51 (3,+3) 0'37 1h09'39 (3,+3) 2h48'30
4 62 PENNISI ROBERTO F.I.TRI. M 1997 0h21'34 (4) 1'49 2h06'11 (4,+4) 1'07 1h33'50 (4,+4) 4h04'32

SEN3M (10)

1 70 ZANENGA ANDREA GIUSEPPE TRIATHLON CREMA ASD M 1991 0h15'49 (3) 0'32 1h13'30 (1,+3) 0'29 0h51'22 (1,+1) 2h21'45
2 29 FRIGERIO ALESSIO SSD NPV M 1989 0h17'08 (6) 0'59 1h21'17 (3,+5) 0'29 1h00'11 (2,+4) 2h40'05
3 31 GALLO FEDERICO SAVONA TRIATHLON M 1989 0h12'59 (1) 0'33 1h22'28 (4,+1) 0'36 1h04'04 (3,+3) 2h40'42
4 22 BARAZZUOL FILIPPO GRANBIKE TRIATHLON M 1989 0h14'34 (2) 0'35 1h18'27 (2,+2) 1'45 1h12'53 (8,+2) 2h48'17

5 38 PERLO DAVIDE GRANBIKE TRIATHLON M 1989 0h16'20 (5) 0'59 1h26'03 (5,+4) 0'37 1h10'03 (6,+5) 2h54'03
6 40 BERGADANO GIULIO GRANBIKE TRIATHLON M 1992 0h18'28 (7) 1'05 1h30'03 (6,+7) 0'44 1h08'38 (5,+6) 2h59'01
7 69 TRAVERSO GIACOMO F.I.TRI. M 1991 0h16'10 (4) 2'23 1h37'13 (8,+6) 0'50 1h04'30 (4,+7) 3h01'07
8 65 GALLIANI GIACOMO MMTT M 1992 0h27'12 (9) 1'43 1h33'54 (7,+9) 1'05 1h11'26 (7,+8) 3h15'21
9 68 TOMMASI EDOARDO F.I.TRI. M 1991 0h21'57 (8) 2'47 2h02'20 (9,+8) 1'29 1h20'48 (9,+9) 3h49'22

DNF - Ritirati (1)

DNF 67 SALOMONE MATTEO AIRONE TRIATHLON M 1988 Ritirato

SEN4M (8)

1 73 FORNERO ANDREA TRIVIVISPORT M 1984 0h17'29 (2) 1'06 1h15'03 (1,+4) 1'08 0h50'49 (1,+1) 2h25'37
2 27 CASI ALESSIO VIS CORTONA WEBKORNER M 1983 0h17'38 (3) 0'31 1h19'37 (2,+2) 0'33 1h02'32 (2,+2) 2h40'53
3 71 CUCCHI FRANCESCO GALILEO TRIATHLON M 1987 0h16'14 (1) 1'14 1h22'03 (3,+1) 0'40 1h03'41 (3,+3) 2h43'54
4 72 DEMONTIS EDOARDO LIVORNO TRIATHLON M 1984 0h17'40 (4) 1'24 1h36'36 (5,+5) 1'19 1h06'50 (4,+4) 3h03'51

5 42 MIGNONE FEDERICO SAVONA TRIATHLON M 1987 0h19'44 (7) 1'47 1h34'00 (4,+7) 1'36 1h13'54 (5,+5) 3h11'03
6 75 MANGINI MARCO FIRENZE TRI M 1983 0h20'19 (8) 2'33 2h25'59 (6,+8) 2'24 1h35'18 (6,+6) 4h26'35

DNF - Ritirati (2)

DNF 74 LANGORIO RICCARDO F.I.TRI. M 1986 0h19'20 (6) 1'16 Ritirato
DNF 46 PESCATORI CESARE CUS PARMA ASD M 1983 0h17'45 (5) 0'42 Ritirato

MAS1M (14)

1 26 CAPPA ALESSIO FERALPI TRIATHLON M 1981 0h15'51 (4) 0'33 1h13'34 (1,+4) 0'38 0h55'01 (1,+1) 2h25'39
2 81 SANTI LUCA F.I.TRI. M 1982 0h17'25 (5) 1'01 1h18'21 (3,+5) 0'46 0h57'28 (2,+3) 2h35'03
3 82 SCARINCI STEFANO LYKOS TRIATHLON TEAM M 1979 0h14'07 (1) 0'38 1h15'46 (2,+1) 1'30 1h03'30 (4,+2) 2h35'33
4 76 BELLADONNA GIORGIO DIAMOND TRI FREETIME M 1980 0h14'44 (3) 1'21 1h25'48 (5,+3) 0'52 1h03'32 (5,+4) 2h46'20
5 84 VALENTINI ANDREA F.I.TRI. M 1980 0h14'09 (2) 1'14 1h33'09 (9,+2) 0'29 1h01'13 (3,+6) 2h50'16

6 47 CAUTERUCCIO ANDREA GIUSEPPE ALESSAND CUS PROPATRIA MILANO TRIATHLON M 1979 0h19'34 (11) 0'55 1h25'31 (4,+10) 0'34 1h05'58 (6,+5) 2h52'34
7 77 BORDI STEFANO A.S.D. 3T M 1982 0h19'19 (10) 1'01 1h30'50 (8,+9) 0'38 1h09'25 (7,+9) 3h01'14
8 36 BERLINGERI STEFANO SAVONA TRIATHLON M 1979 0h19'54 (12) 1'44 1h28'10 (6,+12) 0'46 1h10'57 (8,+7) 3h01'33
9 83 SIOLI MARCO CROCERA M 1979 0h18'23 (7) 1'11 1h30'16 (7,+8) 0'58 1h15'18 (10,+8) 3h06'07

10 78 GALLOCCHIO CRISTIAN VALBOSSA TRIATHLON M 1982 0h21'01 (13) 1'34 1h45'37 (10,+13) 1'24 1h14'54 (9,+10) 3h24'32
11 51 SILVAN ANDREA VTT M 1978 0h18'25 (8) 1'03 1h48'48 (11,+7) 1'22 1h22'41 (12,+11) 3h32'21
12 79 PARDINI ROGER ESCAPE TUSCANY TRIAT M 1980 0h19'02 (9) 1'48 1h55'30 (12,+11) 0'58 1h26'38 (13,+12) 3h43'58
13 80 RAMELLA POLLONE ANDREA VALDIGNE TRIATHLON M 1980 0h34'46 (14) 1'31 1h59'49 (13,+14) 1'17 1h15'41 (11,+13) 3h53'06

DNF - Ritirati (1)

DNF 24 BARONI JACOPO FDM TRI M 1979 0h18'20 (6) 1'02 Ritirato

MAS2M (19)

1 30 VELLANO ANDREA GRANBIKE TRIATHLON M 1975 0h16'12 (4) 0'49 1h12'55 (1,+3) 0'38 0h58'39 (1,+1) 2h29'14

2 89 BONALUMI ALESSANDRO EUROPA SSD M 1974 0h16'05 (3) 1'03 1h13'34 (2,+4) 0'59 0h59'32 (2,+2) 2h31'15
3 32 CONCER PAOLO NLF M 1973 0h14'41 (1) 0'50 1h18'20 (5,+1) 1'27 0h59'39 (3,+4) 2h34'59
4 25 BONO DAVIDE POL.MAREMOLA M 1973 0h15'58 (2) 0'44 1h14'58 (3,+2) 0'27 1h03'39 (6,+3) 2h35'47
5 90 BROGGINI PIETRO TRI TEAM BRIANZA M 1975 0h18'53 (9) 0'58 1h18'06 (4,+10) 0'40 1h00'17 (5,+5) 2h38'56
6 87 BERNABE' LORENZO TRI RACE ROCK TEAM M 1976 0h16'51 (5) 1'42 1h23'22 (7,+6) 1'19 1h05'05 (7,+7) 2h48'22
7 93 FERRO ROBERTO SAVONA TRIATHLON M 1974 0h19'06 (10) 0'17 1h22'59 (6,+9) 0'39 1h07'23 (10,+6) 2h50'26
8 85 AVERONO LUCA IRONBIELLA M 1976 0h20'04 (12) 0'56 1h24'55 (8,+11) 0'56 1h05'36 (8,+8) 2h52'29
9 28 LUPI ROBERTO EMPOLI TRIATHLON M 1973 0h21'15 (14) 1'06 1h33'23 (12,+14) 0'48 1h00'02 (4,+12) 2h56'35

10 34 FERRARA ANGELO POL.MAREMOLA M 1973 0h20'07 (13) 0'56 1h28'37 (9,+12) 0'48 1h11'03 (12,+9) 3h01'33
11 92 CUSIMANO FABIO OLONA 1894 M 1973 0h18'07 (8) 0'51 1h31'09 (10,+8) 1'44 1h12'04 (13,+11) 3h03'57
12 39 MANCINI CRISTIAN KINO - MANA M 1975 0h16'57 (6) 1'14 1h31'33 (11,+5) 1'02 1h17'48 (16,+10) 3h08'36
13 33 BAGNIS LORENZO CUNEO 1198 TRITEAM M 1977 0h17'11 (7) 1'39 1h36'45 (13,+7) 1'33 1h13'46 (14,+13) 3h10'56
14 95 SBARRA AGOSTINO TRI EVOLUTION M 1973 0h23'05 (17) 1'56 1h37'21 (14,+17) 1'00 1h07'40 (11,+14) 3h11'04
15 88 BOGETTO STEFANO DIAMOND TRI FREETIME M 1974 0h19'53 (11) 2'13 1h42'17 (15,+13) 1'00 1h14'53 (15,+15) 3h20'18

16 94 GATTI CARLO F.I.TRI. M 1974 0h25'26 (18) 1'59 1h53'29 (16,+18) 0'55 1h05'51 (9,+16) 3h27'41
17 44 IANNONE MASSIMO RUNNERS SALO' M 1973 0h21'36 (15) 1'27 2h06'53 (17,+15) 0'58 1h25'32 (17,+17) 3h56'28
18 91 COSTA ALESSIO F.I.TRI. M 1973 0h21'48 (16) 2'23 2h12'01 (18,+16) 0'43 1h29'52 (18,+18) 4h06'49

DNF - Ritirati (1)

DNF 86 BACCI GIACOMO F.I.TRI. M 1974 Ritirato

MAS3M (16)

1 103 RICCA GUIDO T.D. CREMONA M 1972 0h22'03 (12) 1'20 1h14'31 (3,+12) 0'26 0h57'40 (1,+3) 2h36'03
2 101 MARGARA ALESSANDRO F.I.TRI. M 1971 0h18'56 (5) 1'25 1h13'20 (2,+5) 0'58 1h03'26 (4,+2) 2h38'06
3 35 COLOMBO THOMAS SKY LINE NUOTO M 1971 0h15'50 (1) 1'14 1h20'52 (4,+1) 0'30 1h01'58 (2,+4) 2h40'25
4 43 GENNESI ALESSANDRO POLISPORTIVA LOSA M 1972 0h21'25 (10) 1'08 1h10'36 (1,+11) 0'33 1h07'20 (7,+1) 2h41'04
5 98 GATTI STEFANO KINO - MANA M 1969 0h16'35 (2) 1'38 1h21'16 (5,+2) 0'49 1h02'22 (3,+5) 2h42'42

6 96 CAVALLANTE CLAUDIO F.I.TRI. M 1969 0h20'06 (8) 1'30 1h26'54 (7,+8) 1'10 1h03'34 (5,+6) 2h53'15
7 50 PERRA CHRISTIAN UNA TRIATHLON TEAM M 1971 0h23'04 (13) 1'21 1h26'45 (6,+13) 1'15 1h14'14 (8,+7) 3h06'42
8 104 SIMONE ANGELO FDM TRI M 1972 0h16'53 (3) 1'25 1h50'44 (12,+3) 0'50 1h07'16 (6,+12) 3h17'10
9 54 BARRAJA WALTHER SPORT 64 M 1972 0h19'08 (6) 1'25 1h40'27 (10,+6) 1'10 1h17'29 (9,+9) 3h19'40

10 41 PONTOGLIO ALBERTO 707 M 1971 0h21'29 (11) 0'28 1h32'44 (8,+9) 1'23 1h27'36 (11,+8) 3h23'41
11 102 REDAELLI ANGELO F.I.TRI. M 1968 0h25'50 (15) 2'07 1h35'48 (9,+15) 1'25 1h28'44 (12,+10) 3h33'57
12 52 RODOLFI MARCO CUS PROPATRIA MILANO TRIATHLON M 1969 0h17'27 (4) 1'08 1h45'09 (11,+4) 1'30 1h33'59 (13,+11) 3h39'15
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Pos No. Cognome nome Società Ss Anno Nuoto T1 Bici T2 Corsa Tempo

MAS3M  (seguente)

13 97 FORNER MAURO TEAM DIECIELODE TORINO M 1970 0h20'26 (9) 1'41 1h56'36 (13,+10) 0'50 1h21'49 (10,+13) 3h41'24
14 57 PAGANELLI GIANNI ESSECI M 1970 0h19'24 (7) 1'28 2h08'40 (14,+7) 1'31 1h41'03 (15,+14) 4h12'08
15 99 LILLO SEBASTIEN F.I.TRI. M 1970 0h23'52 (14) 3'01 2h09'16 (15,+14) 1'16 1h38'30 (14,+15) 4h15'57

DNF - Ritirati (1)

DNF 37 SELLONE ALESSANDRO GRANBIKE TRIATHLON M 1970 Ritirato

MAS4M (10)

1 108 MORO CESARE TRIATHLON CREMA ASD M 1966 0h14'33 (1) 1'11 1h09'24 (1,+1) 0'33 1h04'36 (2,+1) 2h30'20
2 107 LUCCARDINI CLAUDIO POOL CANTU' 1999 A.S.D. M 1966 0h18'13 (3) 0'50 1h11'42 (2,+3) 0'48 1h05'44 (3,+2) 2h37'19
3 45 RODA WALTER DIAMOND TRI FREETIME M 1966 0h16'11 (2) 1'36 1h21'24 (3,+2) 1'05 1h14'55 (4,+3) 2h55'14
4 109 RIZZI PATRICK TRIBO M 1967 0h20'22 (7) 0'58 1h42'57 (5,+5) 1'10 1h03'44 (1,+5) 3h09'13
5 110 TRAVAINI DARIO SPORTEGO TEAM M 1967 0h19'43 (6) 1'40 1h28'20 (4,+6) 0'54 1h28'03 (7,+4) 3h18'42
6 106 FONTANA FABRIZIO NLF M 1967 0h19'07 (4) 1'46 1h48'18 (7,+4) 1'11 1h27'45 (6,+7) 3h38'09
7 58 CARPI PAOLO MAURIZIO 707 M 1963 0h23'41 (10) 1'47 1h50'48 (8,+10) 1'33 1h33'01 (8,+8) 3h50'52
8 53 RATTO CLAUDIO GRANBIKE TRIATHLON M 1965 0h20'25 (8) 1'51 1h45'43 (6,+8) 1'55 1h41'00 (9,+6) 3h50'56
9 105 BELLINA ORESTE TRIATHLON CREMONA ST M 1965 0h19'38 (5) 2'01 2h09'44 (9,+7) 0'42 1h21'26 (5,+9) 3h53'33

10 56 ZUFFO MARCO SAI FRECCE BIANCHE M 1965 0h21'26 (9) 2'14 2h11'14 (10,+9) 1'21 1h51'29 (10,+10) 4h27'45

MAS5M (2)

1 48 BERTINI PAOLO ASD TEAM HIBISCUS M 1962 0h19'08 (1) 2'16 1h35'26 (1,+1) 1'52 1h20'30 (2,+1) 3h19'15
2 111 TREMEA FLAVIO VALBOSSA TRIATHLON M 1962 0h24'58 (2) 2'53 1h44'30 (2,+2) 1'08 1h16'41 (1,+2) 3h30'12

MAS7M (1)

1 55 PITTONI GIANCARLO ROAD RUNNERS M 1951 0h20'11 (1) 2'39 2h09'45 (1,+1) 0'32 1h40'27 (1,+1) 4h13'37

SEN2F (1)

1 2 ✱GILIOLI VIOLA DOROTEA SAI FRECCE BIANCHE F 1997 0h19'31 (1) 0'47 2h09'09 (1,+1) 1'28 1h30'56 (1,+1) 4h01'54

SEN3F (1)

1 5 ✱DELLA CASA MARTINA F.I.TRI. F 1988 0h17'34 (1) 1'36 1h57'08 (1,+1) 0'55 1h14'58 (1,+1) 3h32'12

MAS1F (1)

1 6 ✱NARDI ELISA F 1979 0h20'25 (1) 1'32 1h27'49 (1,+1) 0'40 1h04'55 (1,+1) 2h55'23

MAS2F (1)

1 1 ✱DORSI PATRIZIA PIACENZATRIVITTORINO F 1973 0h20'02 (1) 1'05 1h34'11 (1,+1) 0'40 1h09'48 (1,+1) 3h05'48

MAS3F (1)

1 3 ✱SPOTTI ANNA CUS PARMA ASD F 1972 0h23'20 (1) 2'02 3h16'19 (1,+1) 0'45 2h18'34 (1,+1) 6h01'02

MAS6F (1)

1 4 ✱IABICHELLA LUISELLA ROAD RUNNERS F 1955 0h22'30 (1) 1'59 2h26'12 (1,+1) 1'18 1h54'56 (1,+1) 4h46'58


